
KAT ΑΜΙ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ
ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 
ΠΟΙΝΗΣ

ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΟΣ 
ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

13ος Β Διασυλλογικός Αγώνας Υ.Ε ΠΕΝΑ 2019
Ελεύθερης Συμμετοχής (0.70 μ) OPEN 0.70

ΙΠΠΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ
Πίνακας Α Αρθρο 238.1.1

2 Νοέμβριος 2019

ΚΟΥΚΛΙΝΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ
LILI MARLEN II CH
ΠΕΤΡΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

9 ΑΕ3 ΙΟΡ
ΣΟΡΑΓΙΑ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ1 Ρ71

1 Χ26

1 ΕΥ5

ΜΑΝΩΛΙΤΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ

ΑΙΟΠ

ΑΙΟΠ

ΚΟΥΜΕΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ

UNDERWORLD

CARTAGENA 12

KARTA I

1 ΙΗ1
MANZOOR ADIL

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ
ALDEBARAN

1 ΘΗ2
ΜΠΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ

1 ΚΖ8
ΑΝΤΩΝΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ
SPOT

1 ΛΔ1
ΑΒΑΤΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ
POLSHA

1 ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ
ΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ
SILVER

ΙΠΠΟΣ/ΙΠΠΕΑΣ

ΛΙ6

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ

ΙΟΡ

ΑΙΟΠ

0

0

55,64

49,95

0

0

0

0

0

50,1

64,932

43,8

56,530

50,05

53,21

51,93
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KAT ΑΜΙ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ
ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 
ΠΟΙΝΗΣ

ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΟΣ 
ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 
ΠΟΙΝΗΣ

ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΟΣ 
ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

Dns

Dns

-72,73

99,1031 - -

Dns

Dns

-

-51,06

54,708 -

39,68

37,07

29,04

36,97

0

4

0

0

0

0

48,32

45,37

46,84

50,06

34,0353,380 0

ΔΙΑΒΑΘΜΙΣΗ1ος ΓΥΡΟΣ

ΑΙΟΠ
COLLO 6

1 ΙΟΡ
ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ
ZLOTA MEDINA

ΙΠΠΟΣ/ΙΠΠΕΑΣ

Ψ31

3 Ρ71
ΚΟΥΚΛΙΝΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ
LILI MARLEN II CH

2 ΖΙ2
ΒΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΣΗΦ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ

4 -

12 -

8

8

4 ΘΣ5
ΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ
NANA

5 ΛΙ6
ΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

7 ΕΒ1

6 ΑΩ5

ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ

SILVER

ZSAZSA
ΔΙΑΚΑΚΗ ΥΒΟΝΝΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ

ELDI

ALDEBARAN

-

-

ΑΒΑΤΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ

ΙΟΡ
XALKOS

-

-

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ8 ΙΗ1

ΙΑΚ

ΙΟΡ

9 ΛΔ1 ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ
POLSHA

MANZOOR ADIL

ΘΗ2
ΜΠΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ

ΑΙΟΠ
CARTAGENA 12

ΚΑΛΛΙΤΣΑΚΗ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ
ΙΗ2

ΕΥ5
ΚΟΥΜΕΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ

ΑΙΟΠ
KARTA I

Χ26
ΜΑΝΩΛΙΤΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ

ΑΙΟΠ
UNDERWORLD

13ος Β Διασυλλογικός Αγώνας Υ.Ε ΠΕΝΑ 2019
Ελεύθερης Συμμετοχής (0.90 μ) OPEN 0.90

ΙΠΠΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ
Πίνακας Α Αρθρο 238.2.2

2 Νοέμβριος 2019
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KAT ΑΜΙ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ
ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 
ΠΟΙΝΗΣ

ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΟΣ 
ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 
ΠΟΙΝΗΣ

ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΟΣ 
ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

-70,03

-

-57,38

60,224 -

JO-Ret

-

-

-

-

-

0

4

4

4

59,70

51,09

53,79

55,50

1,0052,510 0

ΔΙΑΒΑΘΜΙΣΗ1ος ΓΥΡΟΣ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ
CLEAR THE WAY

1 ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ
ΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ
ELLENOR

ΙΠΠΟΣ/ΙΠΠΕΑΣ

ΘΟ9

3 ΙΦ5
ΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ
BELISIMA

2 ΗΚ3
ΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣ

ΑΙΟΠ

4 -

9 -

-

-

4 Σ77
ΞΕΡΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ

ΑΙΟΠ
CONOR

5 ΘΣ7
ΟΡΦΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ

ΔΞ7

ΓΑΛΛΙΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ

SOLON

RAMLA GLI AIRONI
ΓΑΛΛΙΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ

J.CLEARWAY BMG

ΙΑΚ8 ΛΓ4

ΙΟΡ

ΙΟΡ

ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΑΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ
ELEJANDRO D OVER

7 ΚΣ3

6

13ος Β Διασυλλογικός Αγώνας Υ.Ε ΠΕΝΑ 2019
Κατ Η H 1.00

ΙΠΠΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ
Πίνακας Α Αρθρο 238.2.2

2 Νοέμβριος 2019

04/11/19 - 13:08 1 ΑΠΟ 1


